AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

CONTACT RATING: 2 AMPS @ 30V DC
CONTACT LIFE: 200,000 @ RATED CAPABILITY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Control of the LED's can be accomplished
remotely, by removal of the two 'LED' Jumpers,
and insertion of Camden CM-9600C Harness
Assembly. Then simply closing the appropriate
open circuit will change the LED color.
See Instruction Manual for more details.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CM-9600: ILLUMINATED PIEZOELECTRIC PUSH BUTTON, BLANK
CM-9610: ILLUMINATED PIEZOELECTRIC PUSH BUTTON, BLANK
FOR FACEPLATE GRAPHICS, ADD:
(ADD SUFFIX TO ANY ‘BLANK’ MODEL)
/3  ‘PUSH TO OPEN’
/3F ‘POUSSEZ POUR OUVRIR’
/3S  ‘EMPUJE PARA ABRIR’
/7 ‘PUSH TO EXIT’
/7F ‘POUSSEZ POUR SORTIR’
/8 ‘PUSH TO LOCK’
/E ‘EXIT’
REMOTE ACTIVATION / CONTROL
CM-9600/C   CABLE FOR REMOTE ACTIVATION/CONTROL OF SWITCH LED